:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10297180

Oct 31, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 321,786 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1243761 - 0.019286731 ETH®
49.23 USD

2 1243762 - 0.019302271 ETH®
49.27 USD

3 1243763 - 0.019329856 ETH®
49.34 USD

4 1243764 - 0.019334129 ETH®
49.35 USD

S 1243765 - 0.019350730 ETH®
49.40 USD

6 1243766 - 0.066577209 ETH®
169.96 USD

7 1243767 - 0.019329891 ETH®
49.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10297180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/321786
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243761
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243762
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243763
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243764
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243765
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243766
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243767

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1243768

1243769

1243770

1243771

1243780

1243781

1243785

1243786

1243787

Validator Id

1606315

Amount

- 0.019325183
49.33 USD

- 0.019294156
49.25 USD

- 0.065659687
167.62 USD

- 0.019299847
49.27 USD

- 0.019294932
49.25 USD

- 0.019168067
48.93 USD

- 0.018802813
48.00 USD

- 0.018735464
47.82 USD

- 0.018736212
47.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.045646823
116.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243768
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243769
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243770
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243771
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243780
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243781
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243785
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243786
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1243787
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1606315

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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