

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10297180

DATE & TIME Oct 31, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 321,786 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1243761</u>	- 0.019286731 ETH � 49.23 USD
2	<u>1243762</u>	- 0.019302271 ETH � 49.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1243763</u>	- 0.019329856 ETH � 49.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1243764</u>	- 0.019334129 ETH � 49.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1243765</u>	- 0.019350730 ETH � 49.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1243766</u>	- 0.066577209 ETH � 169.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1243767</u>	- 0.019329891 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1243768</u>	- 0.019325183 ETH � 49.33 USD
9	1243769	- 0.019294156 ETH � 49.25 USD
<u>10</u>	1243770	- 0.065659687 ETH � 167.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1243771</u>	- 0.019299847 ETH � 49.27 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1243780</u>	- 0.019294932 ETH � 49.25 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1243781</u>	- 0.019168067 ETH � 48.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1243785</u>	- 0.018802813 ETH � 48.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1243786</u>	- 0.018735464 ETH � 47.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1243787</u>	- 0.018736212 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1606315</u>	+ 0.045646823 ETH � 116.53 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.